
The Automated ScoreBook

West All Stars at East All Stars

Jul 11, 2016 at Fayetteville, N.C. (J.P. Riddle Stadium)

West All Stars 3 (0-1)

Player ab r h rbi bb so po a lob

Jameson Hannah lf 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

  Kyle Smith lf 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Brad Jarreau lf 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0

Colin Rosenbaum ss 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

  Adam Renwick ss 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Zachary Files 2b 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

  Josh Smith 2b 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

  Ryan Colombo 2b 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

T.J. Nichting cf 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

  Chris Singleton cf 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

  Reece Hampton cf 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Zachary Almond c 2 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0

  Adan Ordonez c 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0

Logan Moody 1b 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 0 0

  Collin Fleischer 1b 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0

Carson Jackson dh 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

  Clay Dungan dh 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2

Connor Lind 3b 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

  Matt Simmons 3b 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Brett Auckland rf 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0

  Clint Hardy rf 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brady Feigl p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Steven Bower p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Beau Sulser p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Barrett Loseke p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Taylor Sugg p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Chaz Miller p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Bryan Blanton p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 35 3 7 1 2 7 24 4 7

East All Stars 4 (1-0)

Player ab r h rbi bb so po a lob

Will Shepherd rf 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

  Mark Donadio rf 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Trey Hair 2b 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

  Ryan Cox 2b 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0

  Christian Campbell 2b 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Darian Carpenter 1b 2 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0

  Matt Lahn 1b 1 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 0

Alec Bohm 3b 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1

  Cameron Balego 3b 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

Cletis Avery ss 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

  Kyle McPherson ss 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0

  Trey Vickers ss 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hunter Dolshun c 1 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0

  Franco Guardascione c 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0

Jimmy Latona lf 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0

  C.J. Ballard lf 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Kurt Sinnen dh 2 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0

  Bobby Schuman dh 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Tyler Weyenberg cf 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 1

  Richard Cunningham cf 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Mike Castellani p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Luke Watts p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

  Perry DellaValle p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Jake Lewis p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Ryan Kelly p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Devin Hemmerich p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

  David Marriggi p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Connor Riley p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 27 4 5 4 2 8 27 9 3

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E

West All Stars 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 3 7 1

East All Stars 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 5 2

E - Files, Z.; Balego, C.; Vickers, T.. LOB - West 7; East 3. 2B - Files, Z.; Jackson, C.; Donadio, M.. HR -

Sinnen, K.. SF - Lahn, M.; Latona, J.. SB - Jarreau, B.; Ordonez, A.; Hardy, C.; Hair, T.; Avery, C..

West All Stars ip h r er bb so ab bf

Brady Feigl 1.0 0 0 0 1 0 3 4

Steven Bower 1.0 1 1 0 1 1 3 5

Beau Sulser 1.0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3

Barrett Loseke 1.0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3

Taylor Sugg 1.0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3

Chaz Miller 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Bryan Blanton 1.0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3

Ryan Colombo 1.0 4 3 3 0 0 6 7

East All Stars ip h r er bb so ab bf

Mike Castellani 1.0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3

Luke Watts 1.0 1 0 0 0 0 4 4

Perry DellaValle 1.0 1 0 0 0 0 4 4

Jake Lewis 1.0 3 1 1 0 0 6 6

Ryan Kelly 1.0 1 1 1 0 1 4 4

Devin Hemmerich 1.0 1 0 0 0 0 4 4

David Marriggi 1.0 0 1 0 1 1 4 5

Connor Riley 1.0 0 0 0 1 2 3 4

Christian Campbell 1.0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3

Win - Riley, C. (1-0).  Loss - Colombo, R. (0-1).  Save - Campbell, C. (1).

WP - Campbell, C.; Kelly, R. 3. PB - Guardascione.

Umpires - HP: Kyle Nichol  1B: Peter Vargas  2B: Nick Bray  3B: Marvin Villareal

Start: 7:05   Time: 2:20   Attendance: 1554

Weather: 74, Rainy


